1
S
B
C
1
0
1
4

For contactor relays Auxiliary
contacts
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
NS..S, NSL..S 1 0 CA3-10S 1SBN011019T1010 10 0.011
0 1 CA3-01S 1SBN011019T1001 10 0.011
Surge suppressors
For contactor relays Rated control circuit
voltage - Uc
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
V AC DC kg
NS..S,
NSL..S
24...50 ● ● RV5/50 1SBN050010R1000 2 0.015
50...133 ● ● RV5/133 1SBN050010R1001 2 0.015
110...250 ● ● RV5/250 1SBN050010R1002 2 0.015
250...440 ● ● RV5/440 1SBN050010R1003 2 0.015
NS..S 24...50 ● – RC5-1/50 1SBN050100R1000 2 0.012
50...133 ● – RC5-1/133 1SBN050100R1001 2 0.012
110...250 ● – RC5-1/250 1SBN050100R1002 2 0.012
250...440 ● – RC5-1/440 1SBN050100R1003 2 0.012
NSL..S 12...32 – ● RT5/32 1SBN050020R1000 2 0.015
25...65 – ● RT5/65 1SBN050020R1001 2 0.015
50...90 – ● RT5/90 1SBN050020R1002 2 0.015
77...150 – ● RT5/150 1SBN050020R1003 2 0.015
150...264 – ● RT5/264 1SBN050020R1004 2 0.015
CA3-10S
1S
B
C